

Road Name → Choudhary Tola to Ayan Tola

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. MB No - 1540

Supd

DIVISION

Supd

SUB-DIVISION

(cont. -) Brijesh Kumar Singh.

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माफी
पत्रिका में कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ
मन्त्री द्वारा पुष्टकित हैं जो श्री 20
पिजय कुमार सहायक अभियेता वर्य
अवर फ़मंडल सुपौल के नाम के निर्गत
किया जाता है

MSNO-1540

09/03/22
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
प्रमाण कार्य विभाग
वर्य फ़मंडल (सुपौल)
वे/4
क-13/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D (W) Supaul DIVISION
Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. **1540**

Name of Officer _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
road from Chaudhary					
to 1st to Ajon to 19 in					
Supervised by under					
mmusy (SL)					
Agency - Ganesha Kumar Singh					
Agreement NO - 02/SSD/2022-23					
Tender Agreement value - 54,33,967 = 00					
Agreement value - 53,66,042 = 00					
Below - 1.257					

Date of start - 31.03.2022

Date of Completion - 30.12.2022

Date of measurement -

1.7 Setting out Pillar

all Complete jobs

8.0 x 0.70 - 6 Nos.

2.7 Clearing and grubbing

of road land - all

Complete jobs

5 x 30.0m x 3.50m = 525.0m²

9 x 30.0m x 3.50m = 945.0m²

2 x 30.0m x 3.50m = 210.0m²

7 x 30.0m x 3.50m = 735.0m²

1 x 10.0m x 3.50m = 35.0m²

Phy = 2450m²

= 0.245 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) P.V. & fixing of 100000 bench mark ————— all complete for					
4-6.0000 vide TMB P-①					
@ Rs-2449.70/No. ft - 1469820					
2) Clearing & grubbing of weed land ————— all complete for					
- 0.245 vide TMB P-①					
@ Rs-49496.70/No. ft - 1212720					
3) Excavation of road way in soil ————— all complete for					
- 101.00 m ³ vide TMB P-⑦					
@ Rs-29.52/m ³ - Rs-298220					
4) Grubbing & embankment (lead up to 100m) all complete for					
- 154.74 m ³ vide TMB P-⑦					
@ Rs-175.11/m ³ - Rs-2710520					
5) Cut & embankment (lead up to 100m) all complete for					
- 619.16 m ³ vide TMB P-⑦					
@ Rs-139.90/m ³ - Rs-8662020					
					1

Rs - 14353020

CP
Continuation
4/21/23